(A)

Debaryomyces sp.

11
9
7
CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF
Aureobasidium
pullulans
6
5.5
5 /\
45
4
CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF
Mycosphaerellaceae
6
5.5
5 N\
45
4
CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF
Sistotremastrum
suecicum
6
5.5
5 \
45
4

CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF

Debaryomyces sp.
10

& & & N
é 7 N v -
& F O

Aureobasidium
pullulans
6
5.5
5
45 /\
4

& F &
(i( 7 2 atd v
QV‘ @) (@)

Mycosphaerellaceae
6
5.5
4.5
4

& O
é( s &7 v v/
el S

Sistotremastrum
suecicum
6
5.5
5 \
45
4

& & & QP
&7
F ¥

Rhodotorula
mucilaginosa
8
6 \
4
CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF
Ophiosphaerella sp.
5
4.5 \\
4
35
3
CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF
Aspergillus sydowii
6
5.5
5 \
4.5
4
CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF
Papiliotrema
flavescens
6
5.5
5
4.5
4

CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF

Rhodotorula
mucilaginosa
8
6
4

& F &
C( 7/ &7 v Y
F ¥ O

Ophiosphaerella sp.
5
4.5 \
4
3.5

SIS R
C (JV’ @) (@

Aspergillus sydowii
6
5.5
5
4

& & &

S SRS A o
Papiliotrema
flavescens

6
5.5

: \/\
4.5

4

& & & QO
&7 X
F TS



(B)

Rhynchogastrema

tunnelae
6
5.5
> \
4.5
4
CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF
Naganishia sp.
6
5.5
5
4.5
4

CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF

Candida albicans
13

12
11

10
CF_PF

Nigrospora oryzae

CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF

CAE_PF CA_PF

Rhynchogastrema
tunnelae

6

5.5

5

D

4
& & & O
S S A
Naganishia sp.

6

5.5

&
" w

& FFQO
S S AN o

Candida albicans
14
13
12
11

10

=

&L
é( s &7 v v/
& O O

Nigrospora oryzae

5
4
d( 7/ &7 ol Y
X U O

Sistotrema
brinkmannii
6
5.5
5
4.5
4
CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF
Toxicocladosporium
strelitziae
6
5.5
5 v
45
4

CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF

Candida dubliniensis

10

CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF

Microdochium sp.

5.5

4.5

CF_PF CAE_PF CA_PF

Sistotrema
brinkmannii
6
5.5
5
45
1

&7 X
- ¢ O

Toxicocladosporium
strelitziae
6
5.5
5 \/
4.5
4

& F & QL
&7 ¥

Candida dubliniensis

11
10

U OO N 00 ©

& & &
& X
& &

Microdochium sp.

45 /\_——-

(§< 7 &7 7 7
X @ (@)

Figure S4: Significantly differentially abundant taxa enriched in dental caries and in health. (A) Compares CF-
PF (healthy teeth in a healthy mouth) samples with samples collected from a healthy tooth in a diseased
mouth (CAE-PF and CA-PF) for taxa correlated with tooth health (green lines). (B) Compares Compares CF-
PF (healthy teeth in a healthy mouth) samples with samples collected from diseased teeth in a diseased
mouth (CAE-PE, CA-PE, and CA-PD) for taxa correlated with dental caries (red lines).



(A) Stereum complicatum Daedaleopsis confragosa
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(B) Hypocreales Cystobasidium slooffiae Penicillium citrinum
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Figure S5: Significantly differentially abundant taxa enriched in dental caries and in health. (A) Two
statistically significant taxa enriched in CA-PE samples. (B) The six statistically significant taxa enriched in CA-
PF samples. All graphs were generated from a variance stabilizing transformation of counts within DESeq2.



(A) Symmetrospora vermiculata
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Figure S6: Significantly differentially abundant taxa enriched in dental caries and in health. (A) Four
statistically significant taxa enriched in CAE-PF samples. (B) The three statistically significant taxa enriched in
CAE-PE samples. All graphs were generated from a variance stabilizing transformation of counts within

DESeq2.





